
P R I N T I N G A U X I L I A R I E S
PRINTING

OJAS - AFV

OJAS -DPP

OJAS - VDN

OJAS - HDV

Accelerant

Wetting agent

Fixation auxiliary

Loop Accelarator

Fixation accelerant for prints on polyester with disperse dyes.
DOSAGE: 5 - 10 gm/kg

A print paste additive for improving fabric wetting and overcoming foam formation.

For superheated - steam & hot air fixation of disperse dyes on polyester.

High performance loop aacelarator used in polyester print gives excellent levelness to 
print along with high color  value and brilliancy.
Dosage of OJAs - HDV: 0.5- 1.0 part per 100 parts print, dry and steam at 1740c for 7min in loop anger.

CODE   PRODUCT NAME    APPLICATION              DESCRIPTION

V127

V128

V129

V161

P R I N T I N G B I N D E R

V130

V131

V132

V133

V134

OJAS - SVN

OJAS - 4000

OJAS - 8000V

OJAS - KH

OJAS - GGV

Binder

Binder

Binder

Khadi Binder

Gold Binder

Acrylic based versatile binder with an outstanding resistance to mechanical stress and 
chemicals

Suitable for printing with pigment emulsions on all types of cellulosics and their blends 
with polyester

Acrylic co-polymer based binder with very good re-emulsification behavior

Self thickening binder for khadi printing with high fastness properties

Specially developed for printing gold and silver prints, imparts very soft handle, in 
addition to high fastness properties

F I X I N G A G E N T

V135 OJAS - CCL Fixing Agent External cross-linking agent to improve the fastness of pigment prints

V136 OJAS - FRV Thickner
Synthetic copolymer for printing cotton & viscouse rayon with reactive dyes. 
Excellent levellness.
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