

PRINTING

PRINTING AUXILIARIES

CODE	PRODUCT NAME	APPLICATION	DESCRIPTION
V127	OJAS - AFV	Accelerant	Fixation accelerant for prints on polyester with disperse dyes. DOSAGE: 5 - 10 gm/kg
V128	OJAS -DPP	Wetting agent	A print paste additive for improving fabric wetting and overcoming foam formation.
V129	OJAS - VDN	Fixation auxiliary	For superheated - steam & hot air fixation of disperse dyes on polyester.
V161	OJAS - HDV	Loop Accelarator	High performance loop aacelarator used in polyester print gives excellent levelness to print along with high color value and brilliancy. Dosage of OJAs - HDV: 0.5- 1.0 part per 100 parts print, dry and steam at 1740c for 7min in loop anger.

PRINTING BINDER

V130	OJAS - SVN	Binder	Acrylic based versatile binder with an outstanding resistance to mechanical stress and chemicals
V131	OJAS - 4000	Binder	Suitable for printing with pigment emulsions on all types of cellulosics and their blends with polyester
V132	OJAS - 8000V	Binder	Acrylic co-polymer based binder with very good re-emulsification behavior
V133	OJAS - KH	Khadi Binder	Self thickening binder for khadi printing with high fastness properties
V134	OJAS - GGV	Gold Binder	Specially developed for printing gold and silver prints, imparts very soft handle, in addition to high fastness properties

FIXING AGENT

V135 OJAS - CCL Fixing Agent External cross-linking agent to improve the fastness of pigment prints

THICKNER

V136	OJAS - FRV	Thickner	Synthetic copolymer for printing cotton & viscouse rayon with reactive dyes. Excellent levellness.	
------	------------	----------	--	--

Address: W-220, MIDC, Phase II, Dombivali (E), Thane-Mumbai - 421 204, Maharashtra, India.

Tel: 0251- 2874751 / 2874752 / 3199955, Fax: 0251-2874750, Email: suvishrhu@gmail.com, Website: www.suvishrhu.com.